TORCH KITS

PRE-ASSEMBLED, COMPLETE PACKAGES

TURNKEY TORCH KITS

USAg
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INC.

Torches provide instant heat when you need it. These units are constructed of heavy duty
materials. Applications include asphalt melting, stress relieving, drying roofs, thawing and
ice melting, weed burning, and pre-heating for welding.

BTU/HR

HANDLE
LENGTH

HOSE
LENGTH*

100% SAFETY
SHUT-OFF
SYSTEM

FT15-100

25,000 MIN.
80,000 MAX.

2!

15’

NOT INCLUDED

FT15-250

FT15-250

90,000 MIN.
300,000 MAX.

2!

15’

NOT INCLUDED

FT15-500

110,000 MIN.
410,000 MAX.

2!

15’

NOT INCLUDED

*OTHER HOSE LENGTHS AVAILABLE

GAS-FIRED

CUS

LISTED

FT15-250SV

90,000 MIN.
300,000 MAX.

2!

15’

INCLUDED

EACH KIT INCLUDES A TORCH,

HOSE, AND REGULATOR

(866) 266-2484 // info@flagrousa.com

/

FT15-500SV

110,000 MIN.
410,000 MAX.

2!

15’

INCLUDED
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BUILD YOUR OWN TORCH KIT

STEP 1 - CHOOSE YOUR TORCH TYPE

FT-250

FT-500

FT-100SV

FT-250SV

"m

INC.

FT-500SV

DESCRIPTION

BTU/HR

HANDLE
LENGTH

100% SAFETY
SHUT-OFF
SYSTEM

2

N/A

25,000 MIN.
80,000 MAX.

90,000 MIN.
300,000 MAX.

2

N/A

FT6-5

FT6-7

PROPANE VAPOR TORCH

110,000 MIN.
410,000 MAX.

2

N/A

FT6-9

25,000 MIN.
80,000 MAX.

2

INCLUDED

FT8-10

90,000 MIN.
300,000 MAX.

2

INCLUDED

FT8-15

110,000 MIN.
410,000 MAX.
X

INCLUDED

FT8-20

DESCRIPTION

BTU/HR

HANDLE
LENGTH

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

BTU/HR

HANDLE
LENGTH

300,000

21

FT1-3

300,000

STRAIGHT

500,000

21

FT1-5

700,000

LIQUID PROPANE TORCH

21

FT1-7

900,000

21

4’

FT4-10

1,000,000

1,500,000

4’

FT4-15

LIQUID PROPANE STRAIGHT TORCH

500,000

STRAIGHT

700,000

STRAIGHT

1,000,000

STRAIGHT

FT5-10

1,500,000

STRAIGHT

FT5-15

2,000,000

4’

FT4-20

2,000,000

STRAIGHT

DESCRIPTION

BTU/HR

HANDLE
LENGTH

300,000

WELL TYPE

LIQUID PROPANE WELL TYPE TORCH

500,000

WELL TYPE

I Flagro USA // www.flagrousa.com

700,000

WELL TYPE

GAS-FIRED

cUL)us
LISTED

1,000,000

WELL TYPE

1,500,000

WELL TYPE

2,000,000

WELL TYPE



BUILD YOUR OWN TORCH KIT

INC.

USAg

STEP 2 - CHOOSE YOUR HOSE

PART NO. 34180-4 34240-4 34300-4 34600-4
DESCRIPTION HOSE HOSE HOSE HOSE
HOSE LENGTH 15’ 20’ 25’ 50

STEP 3 - CHOOSE YOUR REGULATOR

PART NO. 1230VK1 1230VK3 1230LK1 1230LK3
VAPOR VAPOR WITH LIQUID LIQUID WITH
DESCRIPTION STANDARD GAUGE STANDARD GAUGE
[
GAS-FIRED
CUS
*ln LIS ED
PROPANE VAPOR TORCH
LIQUID PROPANE TORCH LIQUID PROPANE LIQUID PROPANE
STRAIGHT TORCH WELL TYPE TORCH
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