# **TORCH KITS**



## PRE-ASSEMBLED, COMPLETE PACKAGES

Torches provide instant heat when you need it. These units are constructed of heavy duty materials. Applications include asphalt melting, stress relieving, drying roofs, thawing and ice melting, weed burning, and pre-heating for welding.



MODEL	FT15-100	FT15-250	FT15-500	FT15-250SV	FT15-500SV
BTU/HR	25,000 MIN. 80,000 MAX.	90,000 MIN. 300,000 MAX.	110,000 MIN. 410,000 MAX.	90,000 MIN. 300,000 MAX.	110,000 MIN. 410,000 MAX.
H A N D L E L E N G T H	2'	2′	2′	2′	2′
HOSE LENGTH*	15′	15′	15′	15′	15′
100% SAFETY SHUT-OFF SYSTEM	NOT INCLUDED	NOT INCLUDED	NOT INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED

\*OTHER HOSE LENGTHS AVAILABLE

EACH KIT INCLUDES A TORCH, HOSE, AND REGULATOR



# **BUILD YOUR OWN TORCH KIT**

## **STEP 1 - CHOOSE YOUR TORCH TYPE**

MODEL	FT-100	FT-250	FT-500	FT-100SV	FT-250SV	FT-500SV
DESCRIPTION			PROPANE VA	POR TORCH		
BTU/HR	25,000 MIN. 80,000 MAX.	90,000 MIN. 300,000 MAX.	110,000 MIN. 410,000 MAX.	25,000 MIN. 80,000 MAX.	90,000 MIN. 300,000 MAX.	110,000 MIN. 410,000 MAX.
HANDLE LENGTH	2′	2'	2'	2′	2′	2′
100% SAFETY SHUT-OFF SYSTEM	N/A	N/A	N/A	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED

MODEL	FT6-3	FT6-5	FT6-7	FT6-9	FT8-10	FT8-15	FT8-20
DESCRIPTION	LIQUID PROPANE TORCH						
BTU/HR	300,000	500,000	700,000	900,000	1,000,000	1,500,000	2,000,000
H A N D L E L E N G T H	2'	2′	2′	2'	4'	4'	4′

MODEL	FT1-3	FT1-5	FT1-7	FT4-10	FT4-15	FT4-20	
DESCRIPTION	LIQUID PROPANE STRAIGHT TORCH						
BTU/HR	300,000	500,000	700,000	1,000,000	1,500,000	2,000,000	
H A N D L E L E N G T H	STRAIGHT	STRAIGHT	STRAIGHT	STRAIGHT	STRAIGHT	STRAIGHT	

MODEL	FT2-3	FT2-5	FT2-7	FT5-10	FT5-15	FT5-20	
DESCRIPTION	LIQUID PROPANE WELL TYPE TORCH						
BTU/HR	300,000	500,000	700,000	1,000,000	1,500,000	2,000,000	
H A N D L E L E N G T H	WELL TYPE	WELL TYPE	WELL TYPE	WELL TYPE	WELL TYPE	WELL TYPE	





#### **STEP 2 - CHOOSE YOUR HOSE**

PART NO.	34180-4	34240-4	34300-4	34600-4
DESCRIPTION	HOSE	HOSE	HOSE	HOSE
HOSE LENGTH	15′	20′	25′	50′

#### **STEP 3 - CHOOSE YOUR REGULATOR**

PART NO.	1230VK1	1230VK3	1230LK1	1230LK3
DESCRIPTION	VAPOR	VAPOR WITH	LIQUID	LIQUID WITH
	STANDARD	GAUGE	STANDARD	GAUGE

